

**Concise Quarterly Statement of Financial Position Query, after adopting IFRSs**

Unit: NT\$1,000

	Data for 4 (quarter) 2017 (fiscal year)	Data for 4 (quarter) 2016 (fiscal year)
Company code	3016	3016
Total current assets	2,830,595	1,790,022
Total non-current assets	1,970,555	1,702,401
Total assets	4,801,150	3,492,423
Total current liabilities	1,142,385	641,215
Total non-current liabilities	141,280	150,889
Total liabilities	1,283,665	792,104
Total capital stock	3,083,944	2,444,013
Total capital surplus	255,415	251,547
Total retained earnings	177,837	4,308
Total other equity interest	289	451
Treasury shares	--	--
Total equity attributable to owners of parent	3,517,485	2,700,319
Equity attributable to former owner of business combination under common control	--	--
Equity attributable to non-controlling interest before business combination under common control	--	--
Non-controlling interests	--	--
Total equity	3,517,485	2,700,319
Number of share capital awaiting retirement	0	0
Equivalent issue shares of advance receipts for ordinary share	21474194	0
Number of shares in entity held by entity and by its subsidiaries	0	0
Book Value Per Share	13.23	11.05

**Concise Quarterly Statement of Comprehensive Income Query, after adopting IFRSs**

Unit: NT\$1,000

	Data for 4 (quarter) 2017 (fiscal year)	Data for 4 (quarter) 2016 (fiscal year)
Company code	3016	3016
Total operating revenue	3,342,938	2,790,990
Total operating costs	2,879,425	2,538,946
Gains (loss) on initial recognition of biological assets and agricultural produce	--	--
Gross profit (loss) from operations	463,513	252,044
Gain (loss) arising from change in fair value less costs to sell of biological asset	--	--
Unrealized profit (loss) from sales	--	--
Realized profit (loss) on from sales	--	--
Gross profit (loss) from operations	463,513	252,044
Total operating expenses	242,114	224,578
Net other income (expenses)	--	--
Net operating income (loss)	221,399	27,466
Total non-operating income and expenses	-9,393	20,843
Profit (loss) from continuing operations before tax	212,006	48,309
Total tax expense (income)	31,696	28,246
Profit (loss) from continuing operations	180,310	20,063
Total profit (loss) from discontinued operations	--	--
Profit (loss) attributable to non-controlling interests before business combination under common control	--	--
Profit (loss)	180,310	20,063
Other comprehensive income, net	-6943	-15,979
Comprehensive income attributable to non-controlling interests before business combination under common control	--	--
Total comprehensive income	173,367	4,084
Profit (loss), attributable to owners of parent	180,310	20,063
Profit (loss), attributable to former owner of business combination under common control	--	--
Profit (loss), attributable to non-controlling interests	--	--
Comprehensive income, attributable to owners of parent	173,367	4,084
Comprehensive income, attributable to former owner of business combination under common control	--	--
Comprehensive income, attributable to non-controlling interests	--	--
Total basic earnings per share	0.74	0.08